DashDrive UV128
The DashDrive UV128 has a slider design that eliminates the hassle of lost drive caps. The USB connector is
stored in the compact body, fully protected when not in use. A flick of a thumb gives you immediate access
to all your files at scorching USB 3.0 transfer speed.
Features Ordering Information
● Capless design Capacity Model Number Model Number
● Retractable USB connector 8GB ■ AUV128-8G-RBE ■ AUV128-8G-RBY
● Scratch-proof and dirt-repellent 16GB ■ AUV128-16G-RBE  ■ AUV128-16G-RBY
● Sequential read/write up to 90/40MB/sec 32GB ■ AUV128-32G-RBE ■ AUV128-32G-RBY
 64GB ■ AUV128-64G-RBE - ■ AUV128-64G-RBY
 128GB ■ AUV128-128G-RBE  ■ AUV128-128G-RBY
Specifications
● Capacity: 8GB/16GB/32GB/64GB/128GB
● Dimensions: 60 x 20 x 9mm (2.4 x 0.8 x 0.4in)
● Weight: 10g (0.4oz)
● Available in Black/Blue & Black/Yellow colors
● Supports Windows XP, Vista, Windows 7, 8 and Mac
OS 9.X or higher, with no device driver needed
● Hot Plug & Play